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The Texan - The TEXAN 2023

The TEXAN Overall (374 Runs) Total
Payout $17,221

Sidepot - Adult Championship 1D 14.486

Place Run # Name Horse Time Payout
1 29 Kassie Mowry CP HE WILL BE EPIC 14.486 $1,653.00

2 21 Wenda Johnson STEAL MONEY 14.524 $1,378.00

3 40 Kylee Scribner Firewater Cartel 14.529 $1,171.00

4 137 Jordan Briggs FAMOUS LIL JET 14.534 $895.00

5 80 Keyla Polizello Costa The Dragon Roll 14.586 $689.00

6 244 Kassie Mowry Famous Ladies Man 14.604 $482.00

7 114 Jodee Miller M R IM ON FIRE GUYS 14.668 $344.00

8 2 Jordan Driver TRHEAVENSILLUMINATED 14.681 $276.00

9 244 Kassie Mowry Famous Ladies Man 14.740

10 180 Jodee Miller M R BILLIE THE KID 14.745

11 239 Jodee Miller TMM HI DO MAN 14.752

12 21 Wenda Johnson STEAL MONEY 14.760

13 150 Kassie Mowry force the goodbye 14.798

14 29 Kassie Mowry CP HE WILL BE EPIC 14.810

15 252 Bryana Lehrmann MJ BARBWIRE LANE 14.819

16 137 Jordan Briggs FAMOUS LIL JET 14.819

17 31 Autumn Stroud RAW FIREPOWER 14.828

18 79 Kylee Scribner SPECIAL FOR TRES PZ 14.831

19 128 Pete Oen RP RECOIL N STRIKE 14.834

20 26 Skyla Peters Pistol Whistle 14.836

21 175 Whitney Godinez MV FAMOUS MARGARITA 14.841

22 27 Kylee Scribner Firewater Cartel 14.863

23 110 Hailey Kinsel OUTTA CLEAR BLUE 14.866

24 123 Jordan Driver Strawflyin The Gold 14.872

25 78 Skyla Peters VF ROCK EM STINSON 14.897

26 151 Jana Guthrie Waylon James 14.903

27 229 Addie Davis VF FAMOUS LIKA 14.908

28 24 Pete Oen BAPTIZED BY FIRE 14.911

29 225 Jackie Ganter SMOKN LANE 14.914

30 195 Jana Guthrie Waylon James 14.918

31 114 Jodee Miller M R IM ON FIRE GUYS 14.937
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32 147 Jessica Henderson T BONES FIRST DOWN 14.956

33 232 Kellie Jorgensen FLIT SIX 14.983

34 224 Ashley Harvey WHERES MY SOXX 14.985
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Sidepot - Adult Championship 2D 14.986

Place Run # Name Horse Time Payout
1 154 Brooklyn Balch Quickaintfair 14.992 $1,240.00

2 206 Kaycie Kayser JETS SPECIAL CORONA 14.999 $1,033.00

3 124 Kaycie Kayser BLAZIN WIND 15.015 $878.00

4 199 Kellie Jorgensen Positively Streakin 15.016 $672.00

5 52 Ashton Padon Magnum 15.035 $517.00

6 19 Caleb Cline SEIS SHOTS OF CROWN 15.042 $362.00

7 251 Jackie Ganter THE RIGHT VERSION 15.044 $258.00

8 24 Pete Oen BAPTIZED BY FIRE 15.077 $207.00

9 31 Autumn Stroud RAW FIREPOWER 15.086

10 248 Jennifer Cullen Chasin Annies Fame 15.096

11 19 Caleb Cline SEIS SHOTS OF CROWN 15.098

12 248 Jennifer Cullen Chasin Annies Fame 15.099

13 124 Kaycie Kayser BLAZIN WIND 15.101

14 156 Ashley Harvey Slick Swingin 15.111

15 206 Kaycie Kayser JETS SPECIAL CORONA 15.116

16 37 Olivia Hodnett Bar B Arabella Bug 15.121

17 220 Wyatt Paul OE DIRTY MONEY 15.131

18 199 Kellie Jorgensen Positively Streakin 15.131

19 205 Dalton Monk FAMOUS BULLY BROWN 15.136

20 52 Ashton Padon Magnum 15.140

21 7 Preslie Reid COOL TO BE IN HEAVEN 15.148

22 221 Jessica Henderson FYRE ON THE MOON 15.150

23 158 Olivia Hodnett Yella Izabella 15.156

24 267 Alissa Burson MR COOL BULLY 15.160

25 177 Josh Seeger Stripling Warrior 15.170

26 118 Emily Weeks Great Blue Spark Dr 15.184

27 221 Jessica Henderson FYRE ON THE MOON 15.195

28 161 Kylee Scribner SHAWNE STREAKIN JET 15.203

29 161 Lauren Howe GENUINE CATT 15.216

30 77 Makala Pierce LDB Guys Ta Chics 15.221

31 189 Emily Grace Turner SUZANNE CAT 15.224

32 180 Emily Weeks Great Blue Spark Dr 15.229

33 34 Sandra Dawn Raulston SUN FROSTED WONDER 15.231

34 88 Kellie Jorgensen FLIT SIX 15.233

35 187 Kathleen Menard Arrows Lucky Cheques 15.233

36 34 Sandra Dawn Raulston SUN FROSTED WONDER 15.248
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37 110 Hailey Kinsel OUTTA CLEAR BLUE 15.249

38 234 Sydnee Carter FRENCHMANS ROYAL 15.250

39 251 Jackie Ganter THE RIGHT VERSION 15.251

40 37 Olivia Hodnett Bar B Arabella Bug 15.257

41 154 Brooklyn Balch Quickaintfair 15.261

42 211 Kylee Scribner Deuce Fire Frost 15.262

43 175 Whitney Godinez MV FAMOUS MARGARITA 15.264

44 118 Emily Weeks Great Blue Spark Dr 15.268

45 161 Lauren Howe GENUINE CATT 15.272

46 7 Preslie Reid COOL TO BE IN HEAVEN 15.282

47 36 Kellie Jorgensen Positively Streakin 15.283

48 121 Tasha Welsh DHR PERKS EASY FOLS 15.283

49 237 Emily Grace Turner HONEY BLOSSOM WONDER 15.285

50 161 Kylee Scribner SHAWNE STREAKIN JET 15.287

51 239 Jodee Miller TMM HI DO MAN 15.296

52 180 Emily Weeks Great Blue Spark Dr 15.298

53 65 Andrea Long SOLOMONN 15.309

54 179 Christi Durfey Frenchmans Wowzer 15.312

55 211 Kylee Scribner Deuce Fire Frost 15.312

56 70 Leslie Newman FABULOUS ROCKETARIAT 15.313

57 36 Kellie Jorgensen Positively Streakin 15.318

58 180 Jodee Miller M R BILLIE THE KID 15.333

59 159 Emily Deiss Guns N Fuel 15.334

60 97 Emily Deiss Guns N Fuel 15.338

61 87 Michayla Schmitt MY MONIES ON MITO 15.350

62 195 Jana Guthrie Waylon James 15.352

63 129 Bobbi Randle FC A CLASSIC LATTE 15.354

64 202 Aryn Wilkerson DMAC HIPMOTIZE 15.354

65 204 Tricia Aldridge FURYTYME 15.360

66 76 Pete Oen RP TRES HOMBRES 15.366

67 176 Addie Davis CREDIT ME VALIANT 15.372

68 147 Jessica Henderson T BONES FIRST DOWN 15.380

69 147 Lydia Bierschwale-Luce TOO FANCY FOR YOU 15.393

70 87 Michayla Schmitt MY MONIES ON MITO 15.401

71 197 Lorinda Van Newkirk RARE SHAKE CEO 15.444

72 205 Dalton Monk FAMOUS BULLY BROWN 15.455

73 88 Jessica Diller SUGARS LAUGHING BAR 15.462

74 189 Emily Grace Turner SUZANNE CAT 15.465

75 3 Lauren Lamson Jess Almost Perfect 15.469
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76 66 Emily Deiss Guns N Fuel 15.473

77 158 Olivia Hodnett Yella Izabella 15.478

78 18 Tylena Hamilton Hanks Special Catch 15.478

79 176 Addie Davis CREDIT ME VALIANT 15.484
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Sidepot - Adult Championship 3D 15.486

Place Run # Name Horse Time Payout
1 115 Michaela Robertson EZ ON THE DYNAMITE 15.487 $827.00

2 129 Bobbi Randle FC A CLASSIC LATTE 15.489 $689.00

3 177 Josh Seeger Stripling Warrior 15.492 $585.00

4 179 Christi Durfey Frenchmans Wowzer 15.500 $448.00

5 120 Mackenzie Best OmgImReallySmashed 15.501 $344.00

6 159 Emily Deiss Guns N Fuel 15.513 $241.00

7 109 Michaela Robertson EZ ON THE DYNAMITE 15.529 $172.00

8 109 Michaela Robertson EZ ON THE DYNAMITE 15.533 $138.00

9 59 Preslie Reid SHNAZZY 15.534

10 173 Ashton Padon Tex Walka 15.554

11 237 Emily Grace Turner HONEY BLOSSOM WONDER 15.559

12 267 Alissa Burson MR COOL BULLY 15.580

13 204 Tricia Aldridge FURYTYME 15.581

14 223 Johnna Kimble CL S Gracie Lou 15.583

15 210 Jasey Spivey SHESJESSSPECTACULAR 15.587

16 156 Ashley Harvey Slick Swingin 15.590

17 21 Crystal Wagoner SKY HIGH FRENCH PIE 15.592

18 118 Cade Kanode No Moe Firewater 15.595

19 222 Stefanie Lugo MP WINKEN BACK TODAY 15.604

20 115 Michaela Robertson EZ ON THE DYNAMITE 15.608

21 116 Cheyenne Koontz SPECIAL SPEEDO 15.618

22 30 Holly Stormont NITA REPETE 15.619

23 18 Leslie Newman DASHIN QUICKLY 15.628

24 155 Shanda Seidel KAS HES SWEET 15.630

25 70 Leslie Newman FABULOUS ROCKETARIAT 15.632

26 124 Natasha Hartsfield famous chicado lady 15.634

27 227 Brittany Baton LB 15.634

28 210 Jasey Spivey SHESJESSSPECTACULAR 15.636

29 152 Kelsey Thomas ZZ MAKNMOVES 15.651

30 201 Anna Johnston LIQUOR N LASHES 15.654

31 239 Anna Johnston FRENCH FEATURE LEO 15.660

32 31 Lacee Phelps GUN FIREN BIANKUS 15.661

33 227 Brittany Baton LB 15.661

34 215 Jessica Lewis HEAVENS MASTERPIECE 15.666

35 251 Alicia Karr As Good Asdreams Get 15.678

36 100 Racquel Ware Dont Be Russian Me 15.679
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37 152 Kelsey Thomas ZZ MAKNMOVES 15.688

38 111 Preslie Reid WPHFIRENTAFAME 15.717

39 239 Carly Morrow Skade 15.722

40 239 Carly Morrow Skade 15.724

41 41 Fashion Wells Ramona's Pistol Jet (Opie) 15.725

42 3 Lauren Lamson Jess Almost Perfect 15.730

43 53 Rebecca Weiner ANNIHILATION 15.733

44 235 Jed Ward LWR BORNTORUN 15.734

45 70 Tylena Hamilton Famous Frenchy 15.739

46 268 Kristin Brewer PFF SWEET N RARE 15.743

47 111 Chelsea Kennedy THE BLACK DRESS 15.745

48 124 Natasha Hartsfield famous chicado lady 15.745

49 121 Tasha Welsh DHR PERKS EASY FOLS 15.750

50 215 Jessica Lewis HEAVENS MASTERPIECE 15.761

51 239 Anna Johnston FRENCH FEATURE LEO 15.762

52 201 Anna Johnston LIQUOR N LASHES 15.766

53 187 Kathleen Menard Arrows Lucky Cheques 15.768

54 90 Angie Moore DASHING NICK BAR 15.772

55 185 Kristin Brewer JOE C JAMMIN 15.793

56 202 Aryn Wilkerson DMAC HIPMOTIZE 15.795

57 268 Kristin Brewer PFF SWEET N RARE 15.807

58 155 Shanda Seidel KAS HES SWEET 15.807

59 83 Lacee Phelps SHININ LIL CHIC 15.821

60 111 Chelsea Kennedy THE BLACK DRESS 15.823

61 1 Rebecca Weiner TOTANKA 15.824

62 142 Crystal Wagoner DTF SPEEDY LU 15.825

63 242 Jessica Lewis CM NONSTOP LOVIN 15.852

64 88 Jessica Diller SUGARS LAUGHING BAR 15.858

65 120 Nikki Burns Ima Famous Gambler 15.863

66 184 Jed Ward FIREWATER MOON BUG 15.875

67 49 Justine Ward CTK LYNX FLASHY ROSE 15.887

68 1 Rebecca Weiner TOTANKA 15.890

69 19 Jess Schmidle FAMOUS RED LIPSTICK 15.891

70 111 Preslie Reid WPHFIRENTAFAME 15.929

71 51 Madison Cole POCKETFUL OF PERKS 15.931

72 19 Jess Schmidle FAMOUS RED LIPSTICK 15.940

73 49 Justine Ward CTK LYNX FLASHY ROSE 15.944

74 94 Robyn Brest NEOLA NED 15.969
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Sidepot - Adult Championship 4D 15.986

Place Run # Name Horse Time Payout
1 112 Crystal Strange KEEP KISSIN ME 15.996 $413.00

2 225 Courtney Durrum WITCHYWOMANONFIRE 15.999 $344.00

3 129 Brittany Baton LB 16.021 $293.00

4 251 Alicia Karr As Good Asdreams Get 16.031 $224.00

5 88 Kellie Jorgensen FLIT SIX 16.042 $172.00

6 147 Lydia Bierschwale-Luce TOO FANCY FOR YOU 16.043 $121.00

7 21 Crystal Wagoner SKY HIGH FRENCH PIE 16.047 $86.00

8 79 Kylee Scribner SPECIAL FOR TRES PZ 16.054 $69.00

9 90 Angie Moore DASHING NICK BAR 16.064

10 119 Brandy Myers Smart Little Solanos 16.074

11 214 Mandi Jo Fox JK RECKLESS CHANCE 16.074

12 253 Jessica Lewis SBD SUGAR ME SWEET 16.084

13 94 Josey Ames PLUM CHEX C3 16.090

14 129 Brittany Baton LB 16.103

15 210 Crystal Strange SL SPARKIN KAK 16.104

16 135 Kaitlyn Foster SEVEN DIMPLENDIAMOND 16.114

17 94 Robyn Brest NEOLA NED 16.125

18 234 Sydnee Carter FRENCHMANS ROYAL 16.141

19 214 Mandi Jo Fox JK RECKLESS CHANCE 16.156

20 185 Kristin Brewer JOE C JAMMIN 16.157

21 170 Lauren Lamson FUEL N FOR CASH 16.158

22 70 Tylena Hamilton Famous Frenchy 16.161

23 28 Keyla Polizello Costa Charlie 16.164

24 52 Audrey Rutledge MARTHAS FROST ROCKET 16.166

25 142 Crystal Wagoner DTF SPEEDY LU 16.171

26 98 Kyle Towner HIGHLIGHT SMART CHEX 16.180

27 92 Sabrina Blackwell LKW LADY BUG STEEL 16.191

28 126 Sarah Panos Call Me Mitch 16.193

29 46 Megan Jauregui Shake Em Bubba 16.197

30 202 Brittyn Rocha Miss Streak N Chex 16.201

31 135 Kaitlyn Foster SEVEN DIMPLENDIAMOND 16.219

32 126 Sarah Panos Call Me Mitch 16.239

33 98 Kyle Towner HIGHLIGHT SMART CHEX 16.252

34 130 Dustie Valdez Katy Does 16.253

35 28 Keyla Polizello Costa Charlie 16.259

36 119 Brandy Myers Smart Little Solanos 16.268
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37 93 Hollie Sirman EASTER BUNNY SPECIAL 16.280

38 22 Kristin Brewer ABERCROMBI 16.301

39 94 Josey Ames PLUM CHEX C3 16.310

40 250 Jenna Napier BAG OF FURY 16.338

41 92 Sabrina Blackwell LKW LADY BUG STEEL 16.386

42 25 Daylee Seaton Bailey 16.405

43 235 Sherry Assmann DDD GUYS APOLLO 16.439

44 119 Brooke Solomon HAND OVER MY CORONA 16.441

45 89 Rachel Scott Mr JB 1115 16.450

46 137 Sabrina Blackwell LKW LADY BUG STEEL 16.462

47 51 Madison Cole POCKETFUL OF PERKS 16.463

48 116 Mehgan Kennedy JD FROSTED CHEX 16.463

49 246 Ashley Schenck A Little Heartbreak 16.478

50 25 Daylee Seaton Bailey 16.482

51 202 Brittyn Rocha Miss Streak N Chex 16.527

52 51 Amanda Ortiz FaithItTillUMakeIt 16.554

53 235 Sherry Assmann DDD GUYS APOLLO 16.557

54 18 Leslie Newman DASHIN QUICKLY 16.557

55 158 Emily Steiner lilzipinmy moonshine 16.570

56 246 Ashley Schenck A Little Heartbreak 16.581

57 275 Tara Woodall Fiona The Fierce 16.635

58 37 Josey Ames PLUM CHEX C3 16.680

59 88 Ashlyn Bray SHEISRUNNINGACARTEL 16.725

60 51 Amanda Ortiz FaithItTillUMakeIt 16.730

61 30 Holly Stormont NITA REPETE 16.738

62 116 Mehgan Kennedy JD FROSTED CHEX 16.761

63 275 Tara Woodall Fiona The Fierce 16.775

64 178 Madison Cole ANNS GOT THE MONEY 16.783

65 86 Patti Horner DAWNS DIXIE DASH 16.785

66 49 Brandy Bunt Unprecedented Favor 16.835

67 45 Nickie Brown Big Bootie Tootie 16.890

68 52 Audrey Rutledge MARTHAS FROST ROCKET 16.916

69 179 Autumn Stroud Tooled Fame 16.917

70 92 Harlie Roberts DASHIN DAZZLER 16.919

71 89 Jessica Byrn Iceman 16.922

72 222 Stefanie Lugo MP WINKEN BACK TODAY 16.962

73 123 Teffanie Rose Lady 16.964

74 158 Emily Steiner lilzipinmy moonshine 16.969

75 83 Autumn Stroud Tooled Fame 16.983
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76 104 Chelsey Hughes GOLD NUGGET TA CASH 16.985

77 82 Holly Stormont Rons Sweet Jess 17.041

78 86 Patti Horner DAWNS DIXIE DASH 17.059

79 73 Chelsie Petty Cruisin On Frost 17.064

80 179 Autumn Stroud Tooled Fame 17.073

81 197 Lorinda Van Newkirk RARE SHAKE CEO 17.131

82 73 Chelsie Petty Cruisin On Frost 17.137

83 89 Jessica Byrn Iceman 17.242

84 89 Rachel Scott Mr JB 1115 17.366

85 250 Jenna Napier BAG OF FURY 17.448

86 130 Dustie Valdez Katy Does 17.490

87 46 Megan Jauregui Shake Em Bubba 17.507

88 200 Tara Woodall RAGE N TO GO CEO 17.510

89 129 Laurina Wurts SHF ALL OF HER KISSES 17.685

90 82 Holly Stormont Rons Sweet Jess 17.720

91 129 Laurina Wurts SHF ALL OF HER KISSES 18.033

92 84 Lauren Lamson Chromes Hard Rock 18.062

93 200 Tara Woodall RAGE N TO GO CEO 19.416

94 112 Crystal Strange KEEP KISSIN ME 20.643

95 31 Lacee Phelps GUN FIREN BIANKUS 20.673

96 37 Josey Ames PLUM CHEX C3 21.414

97 77 Makala Pierce LDB Guys Ta Chics 25.802

98 180 Paige Jones High Cotton Lane 114.554

99 262 Kassie Mowry Sir Epic 114.611

100 80 Keyla Polizello Costa The Dragon Roll 114.612

101 150 Kassie Mowry force the goodbye 114.725

102 170 Courtney Durrum Red Hot N Salty 114.750

103 113 Autumn Stroud RAW FIREPOWER 114.869

104 229 Addie Davis VF FAMOUS LIKA 114.873

105 224 Ashley Harvey WHERES MY SOXX 114.884

106 40 Kylee Scribner Firewater Cartel 114.918

107 262 Kassie Mowry Sir Epic 114.933

108 26 Skyla Peters Pistol Whistle 115.014

109 113 Autumn Stroud RAW FIREPOWER 115.015

110 173 Ashton Padon Tex Walka 115.032

111 76 Pete Oen RP TRES HOMBRES 115.082

112 170 Courtney Durrum Red Hot N Salty 115.087

113 128 Pete Oen RP RECOIL N STRIKE 115.110

114 53 Rebecca Weiner ANNIHILATION 115.271
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115 26 Lydia Bierschwale-Luce Misty War 115.296

116 217 Jodee Miller MR Smashed in Vegas 115.330

117 18 Tylena Hamilton Hanks Special Catch 115.377

118 59 Preslie Reid SHNAZZY 115.441

119 120 Nikki Burns Ima Famous Gambler 115.498

120 208 Morgann Crawford MISS ARBEKAS FAME 115.576

121 97 Emily Deiss Guns N Fuel 115.591

122 235 Jed Ward LWR BORNTORUN 115.633

123 116 Cheyenne Koontz SPECIAL SPEEDO 115.641

124 242 Jessica Lewis CM NONSTOP LOVIN 115.690

125 119 Brooke Solomon HAND OVER MY CORONA 115.703

126 100 Racquel Ware Dont Be Russian Me 115.708

127 204 Kathleen Menard SR BLAZIN JEDI 115.711

128 66 Emily Deiss Guns N Fuel 115.719

129 208 Morgann Crawford MISS ARBEKAS FAME 115.920

130 120 Mackenzie Best OmgImReallySmashed 116.032

131 178 Madison Cole ANNS GOT THE MONEY 116.140

132 253 Jessica Lewis SBD SUGAR ME SWEET 116.167

133 65 Andrea Long SOLOMONN 116.230

134 204 Kathleen Menard SR BLAZIN JEDI 116.329

135 170 Lauren Lamson FUEL N FOR CASH 116.412

136 22 Kristin Brewer ABERCROMBI 116.426

137 137 Sabrina Blackwell LKW LADY BUG STEEL 116.448

138 118 Cade Kanode No Moe Firewater 116.460

139 210 Crystal Strange SL SPARKIN KAK 116.486

140 78 Skyla Peters VF ROCK EM STINSON 116.669

141 184 Jed Ward FIREWATER MOON BUG 116.754

142 123 Teffanie Rose Lady 116.761

143 83 Lacee Phelps SHININ LIL CHIC 117.098

144 2 Jordan Driver TRHEAVENSILLUMINATED 117.302

145 45 Nickie Brown Big Bootie Tootie 117.312

146 252 Bryana Lehrmann MJ BARBWIRE LANE 117.961

147 49 Brandy Bunt Unprecedented Favor 118.026

148 217 Jodee Miller MR Smashed in Vegas 120.668

149 27 Kylee Scribner Firewater Cartel 214.452

150 26 Lydia Bierschwale-Luce Misty War 214.954

151 225 Jackie Ganter SMOKN LANE 215.067

152 151 Jana Guthrie Waylon James 215.262

153 225 Courtney Durrum WITCHYWOMANONFIRE 215.326
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154 220 Wyatt Paul OE DIRTY MONEY 215.444

155 61 Reina Hall Tequila 216.145

156 61 Reina Hall Tequila 219.773

157 123 Jordan Driver Strawflyin The Gold 316.818

158 11 Savannah Braman Cains Special Judge TO

159 11 Savannah Braman Cains Special Judge TO

160 76 Josie Mcmurtrey FAMOUSFROSTYFEATURE TO

161 76 Josie Mcmurtrey FAMOUSFROSTYFEATURE TO

162 84 Lauren Lamson Chromes Hard Rock NT

163 132 Savannah Braman SR Endeavor TO

164 132 Savannah Braman SR Endeavor TO

165 223 Johnna Kimble CL S Gracie Lou NT

166 104 Chelsey Hughes GOLD NUGGET TA CASH NT

167 173 Maggie Poloncic AINT SEEN ME YET TO

168 173 Maggie Poloncic AINT SEEN ME YET TO

169 7 Brittany Fellows SL Fired up Fame TO

170 7 Brittany Fellows SL Fired up Fame TO

171 16 Londyn Ross Kicken paco TO

172 16 Londyn Ross Kicken paco TO

173 41 Fashion Wells Ramona's Pistol Jet (Opie) TO

174 45 Savannah Jensen Mr Dashin Talent TO

175 45 Savannah Jensen Mr Dashin Talent TO

176 59 Brittany Fellows Crossthelinetocash TO

177 59 Brittany Fellows Crossthelinetocash TO

178 68 Londyn Ross Rock Solid Fortune TO

179 68 Londyn Ross Rock Solid Fortune TO

180 83 Autumn Stroud Tooled Fame TO

181 88 Ashlyn Bray SHEISRUNNINGACARTEL NT

182 92 Harlie Roberts DASHIN DAZZLER NT

183 93 Hollie Sirman EASTER BUNNY SPECIAL NT

184 103 Cynthia Twohig Brownie TO

185 103 Cynthia Twohig Brownie TO

186 180 Paige Jones High Cotton Lane TO

187 232 Kellie Jorgensen FLIT SIX TO


